The HY-03 is a high quality analogue telephone hybrid, which is suitable for
most general telephony applications and is often used in radio and TV stations,
bingo halls and dealing floors. The analogue HY-03 telephone hybrid is the
replacement for the HY-02, which for many years has set the standard as an
excellent value, high quality telephone hybrid.
What Is A Telephone Hybrid ?
Telephone hybrids (or telephone balance units) provide
the interface between professional audio equipment

HY-03T
Accessories
Order Code Description
HY-03DTD Dial tone detect add-on board
HY-03SCON Front panel conversion kit, HY-03 free standing to HY-03S 19" rack-mount front
HY-03TCON Front panel conversion kit, HY-03 or HY-03S, to HY-03T 19" rack-mount front
HY-02EC Eurocard version of HY-02 analogue TBU
RD-02EC Eurocard version of ringing detector
HY-03 Single free-standing automatic analogue TBU with ringing detector.
HY-03S Single 19" rack mounted automatic analogue TBU with ringing detector.
HY-02T Twin 19" rack mounted automatic analogue TBU with ringing detector.